
NO DATE DAY OCCASION NO. OF DAYS 

1. 04-01-2023 Wednesday Independence Day 1.(M) 

2. 12-02-2023 Sunday Union Day 1.(M) 

3. 26-02-2023 Sunday Liberation Day 1.(K) 

4. 05-03-2023 Sunday Full Moon Day of Tabaung 1.(M) 

5. 27-03-2023 Monday Armed Forces Day 1.(M) 

6. 13-04-2023 Thursday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1.(M) 

7. 16-04-2023 Sunday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1.(M) 

8. 17-04-2023 Monday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1.(M) 

9. 23-04-2023 Sunday Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday 1.(K) 

10. 24-04-2023 Monday Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday 1.(K) 

11. 03-05-2023 Wednesday Full Moon Day of Kasong 1.(M) 

12. 28-06-2023 Wednesday Waqfat Arafat Day 1.(K) 

13. 29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-al-Adha Holiday 1.(K) 

14. 19-07-2023 Wednesday Martyrs’ Day / Islamic New Year 1.(M/K) 

15. 01-08-2023 Tuesday Full Moon Day of Waso 1.(M) 

16. 27-09-2023 Wednesday The Prophet’s Birthday 1.(K) 

17. 29-10-2023 Sunday Full Moon Day of Thadingyunt 1.(M) 

18. 30-10-2023 Monday Full Moon Day of Thadingyunt 1.(M) 

19. 26-11-2023 Sunday Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone 1.(M) 

20. 27-11-2023 Monday Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone 1.(M) 

21. 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 1.(M) 

22. to be announced  Deepavali Day 1.(M) 

   TOTAL 22 Days 

 

Note: Myanmar Holidays (M)   = 15 days 

 Kuwait Holidays (K)  =  6 days 

 Myanmar & Kuwait (M/K) =  1 days 

Working Days: Sunday to Thursday 


